

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 850/2025

Rajasthan Leather Industries Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

State of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 168/2026

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Kamlakar Sharma, Sr. Adv. assisted by Ms. Alankrita Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Naruka, AAG with Ms. Ritika Naruka Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG (for State)

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

16/03/2026

At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the learned Additional Advocate General, list these cases tomorrow, i.e., 17.03.2026.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

Deepta/112-113